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GROUPEMENT DU CALVADOS - AS PIGEON FOND MALES

Nom
CHOLET LEYSENS
ANNE Patrick
CHOLET LEYSENS
DULONG Bertran
MEDING Rudy
DULONG Bertran
BUSNEL Daniel
JACOBELLI Robe
CHOLET LEYSENS
DULONG Bertran
DULONG Bertran
DULONG Bertran
BUSNEL Catheri
ANNE Patrick
DULONG Bertran
CHOLET LEYSENS
DULONG Bertran
CHOLET LEYSENS
CHOLET LEYSENS
GINFRAY Carl
CHOLET LEYSENS
CHOLET LEYSENS
FILLATRE Yves
BUSNEL Daniel
MARIE G & COUR
CHOLET LEYSENS
LETESSE Pascal
FICHEUX Fréres
GINFRAY Carl
JACOBELLI Robe
DULONG Bertran
ANNE Patrick
BRINDEAU Sébas
CHOLET LEYSENS
CHOLET LEYSENS
LEFEVRE Loic
BUSNEL Daniel
CRESPIN Charle
GONCALVES P&F
ANNE Patrick
ANNE Patrick
CHOLET LEYSENS
LETESSE Pascal
CHOLET LEYSENS
FOLLIER Alain
CRESPIN Charle
GONCALVES P&F
CHOLET LEYSENS
CHOLET LEYSENS
DUCHESNE Jean-

Pigeon
28526
59759
57524
28105
274784
57125
42816
269352
28523
28120
57105
271559
168683
103893
169840
103078
57122
171825
28525
33058
171843
42312
57793
168647
168592
186282
117138
173188
171172
103915
102707
272400
27937
57481
57483
169526
171088
104115
57302
60323
60007
256160
62814
273424
56524
272594
57293
256162
171792
172095

Année
14
10
13
14
11
13
13
14
14
14
13
11
14
12
14
12
13
14
14
12
14
13
13
14
14
14
12
14
14
12
12
11
14
13
13
14
14
12
13
10
13
9
13
11
13
11
13
9
14
14

Prix
3
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Points
60
65
9
15
25
26
29
30
34
35
37
38
40
47
47
49
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Enlog/Localité
CAEN
OUISTREHAM
CAEN
LISIEUX
THAON
LISIEUX
OUISTREHAM
OUISTREHAM
CAEN
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
LISIEUX
OUISTREHAM
OUISTREHAM
LISIEUX
CAEN
LISIEUX
CAEN
CAEN
HONFLEUR
CAEN
CAEN
LIEUREY
OUISTREHAM
OUISTREHAM
CAEN
LIEUREY
THAON
HONFLEUR
OUISTREHAM
LISIEUX
OUISTREHAM
FALAISE
CAEN
CAEN
BAYEUX
OUISTREHAM
OUISTREHAM
LISIEUX
OUISTREHAM
OUISTREHAM
CAEN
LIEUREY
CAEN
HONFLEUR
OUISTREHAM
LISIEUX
CAEN
CAEN
BAYEUX



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

ENGUEHARD SAVA
LETESSE Pascal
CHOLET LEYSENS
DULONG Bertran
FOLLIER Alain
CHOLET LEYSENS
MARIE G & COUR
CHOLET LEYSENS
DUCHESNE Jean-

MEDING Rudy
LETESSE Pascal
FOLLIER Alain
PIEPRZYK Pierr
DULONG Bertran
CHOLET LEYSENS
BRINDEAU Sébas
HABERT Max
BRINDEAU Sébas
GINFRAY Carl
BRINDEAU Sébas
BUSNEL Daniel
CHOLET LEYSENS
FOLLIER Alain
HUE Pierre
CHOLET LEYSENS
SERRATO Olivie
DULONG Bertran
MORTAGNE Marce

28013
170096
171793

13737

42001
103082
168942

1668618
172097

58599
170086
102008
168114
102701
171822
172697
169438

27935
171274

33736
168680
186289
102034

28353

56866

28061

28103
272814

14
14
14
11
13
12
14
13
14
13
14
12
14
12
14
14
14
14
14
12
14
14
12
14
10
14
14
11

R R R R R R R R R RRRRRRRBPRRRRRRRRRBRR R

23
23
24
25
25
27
27
28
29
29
29
30
30
31
33
34
35
36
39
40
41
44
46
49
50
52
53
54

ST GERMAIN LE VASSON
LIEUREY
CAEN
LISIEUX
HONFLEUR
CAEN
OUISTREHAM
CAEN
BAYEUX
THAON
LIEUREY
HONFLEUR
OUISTREHAM
LISIEUX
CAEN
FALAISE
BAYEUX
FALAISE
HONFLEUR
FALAISE
OUISTREHAM
CAEN
HONFLEUR
LIEUREY
CAEN
ST GERMAIN LE VASSON
LISIEUX
OUISTREHAM



